1.00 3  1550.0085610A  1,550.0036  0.00KURTI PANT  TYOHAR RADYMADEV  1,895.00

1.00 4  1550.0085361A  1,550.0036  0.00KURTI PANT  DNO-14  1,850.00

1.00 5  3195.0084565A  3,195.0046  0.00SAREE  TARUN RAJ DULARI  4,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

9395.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  9395.00Total  11730.00